

20/08/2022

Fresh execution petition received. It be checked & registered.

Present: None.

Nazir to report on **31.08.2022**.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/ 20/08/2022

At 11.40 a.m.

At this stage, Sh. Neeraj Kumar, Ld. Counsel for DH has appeared and he has been apprised with the NDOH.

Addl. District Judge-02 (East)