

31/08/2022

Present: Sh. N.K. Gautam, Ld. Counsel for DH along
with DH.

Seen report of the Nazir.

Issue warrant of attachment against JD on PF
and list of assets.

DH to appear before Ld. ACJ(East) on
27.09.2022 at 2.00 p.m for appointment of bailiff and put
up on **23.12.2022** before this Court for report on warrant.

Steps within a week.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/ 31/08/2022