

7 EX 775/19
SUBRATA KUMAR GHOSE Vs. M/S RITES LTD

24.02.2023

Present: None on call at 10:35 AM

Issue Court Notice to the DH/ Counsel for 21.04.2023.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/ 24.02.2023